Elusive Prophet

Ahad Ha’am and the
Origins of Zionism

 Steven J. Zipperstein

UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA PRESS
Berkeley | Los Angeles



Contents

ACKNOWLEDGMENTS

NOTE ON TRANSLITERATION, DATES,
AND TERMS

INTRODUCTION

1
His Father’s Son

2
A Ring of Conspirators: The Bnei Moshe Society

3
A Spiritual Center

4
The Politics of Culture: Ha-Shiloach and Herzlian Zionism

5
The Curses of Exile

6
An Elusive Supremacy

3

21

67

105

170

258



x CONTENTS
CONCLUSION
NOTES
GLOSSARY
SELECT BIBLIOGRAPHY

INDEX

316
327
355
359
369



