## Elusive Prophet

Ahad Ha'am and the Origins of Zionism

Steven J. Zipperstein

UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA PRESS

Berkeley / Los Angeles

## **Contents**

ACKNOWLEDGMENTS	xi
NOTE ON TRANSLITERATION, DATES, AND TERMS	xv
INTRODUCTION	xvii
l His Father's Son	1
2 A Ring of Conspirators: The Bnei Moshe Society	21
3 A Spiritual Center	67
4 The Politics of Culture: <i>Ha-Shiloach</i> and Herzlian Zionism	105
5 The Curses of Exile	170
6 An Elusive Supremacy	258

## x CONTENTS

CONCLUSION	316
NOTES	327
GLOSSARY	355
SELECT BIBLIOGRAPHY	359
INDEX	369